

ISM

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY****CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION****CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1613 OF 2019**

Office Memorandum appearances, Court's directions and Registrar's	Notes, of Court's orders or Registrar's orders	Office Coram, orders or orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---	---	---------------------------

Mr. Rajay Y. Gaikwad for the appellant
Mr. R. M. Pethe APP for the State

CORAM : NITIN W. SAMBRE, J.**DATED : DECEMBER 4, 2019.****P.C. :-**

Heard.

2 Admit.

3 Learned APP waives service. Call for record
and proceedings.

[NITIN W. SAMBRE, J.]